
CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS 13

Ronda > Montilla

VIERNES 02 SEPTIEMBRE 2022

Correos

Po. Equipo Dif.

Clasificación General

Tiempo

Distancia total : 2010,500 km

Po. Equipo Dif.

Clasificación de la Etapa

Distancia : 168,400 km

Tiempo

1 BORA - HANSGROHE 00"11h18'03"
48 / 45 / 44

2 UAE TEAM EMIRATES ' '11h18'03"
172 / 178 / 174

3 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM ' '11h18'03"
22 / 24 / 21

4 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ' '11h18'03"
202 / 204 / 205

5 INEOS GRENADIERS ' '11h18'03"
88 / 86 / 83

6 GROUPAMA - FDJ ' '11h18'03"
75 / 71 / 76

7 BURGOS-BH ' '11h18'03"
194 / 191 / 192

8 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ' '11h18'03"
37 / 35 / 38

9 INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATER. ' '11h18'03"
91 / 94 / 96

10 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST ' '11h18'03"
63 / 61 / 64

11 LOTTO SOUDAL 24"11h18'27"
118 / 112 / 113

12 TEAM DSM 27"11h18'30"
157 / 151 / 154

13 AG2R CITROEN TEAM 33"11h18'36"
11 / 16 / 17

14 JUMBO - VISMA 42"11h18'45"
1 / 7 / 8

15 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ' '11h18'45"
215 / 218 / 217

16 MOVISTAR TEAM 54"11h18'57"
124 / 121 / 127

17 ISRAEL-PREMIER TECH 01'56"11h19'59"
108 / 107 / 106

18 QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 02'20"11h20'23"
134 / 137 / 138

19 TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 02'23"11h20'26"
227 / 225 / 221

20 ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK 02'26"11h20'29"
181 / 185 / 186

21 TREK - SEGAFREDO 03'08"11h21'11"
167 / 168 / 165

22 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO 04'54"11h22'57"
144 / 142 / 146

23 COFIDIS 05'00"11h23'03"
52 / 51 / 53

1 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 00"143h46'02"

2 INEOS GRENADIERS 06'59"143h53'01"

3 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 22'33"144h08'35"

4 BORA - HANSGROHE 23'30"144h09'32"

5 INTERMARCHE - WANTY - GOBERT MATER. 30'31"144h16'33"

6 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 30'33"144h16'35"

7 MOVISTAR TEAM 33'15"144h19'17"

8 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 36'56"144h22'58"

9 JUMBO - VISMA 52'26"144h38'28"

10 BURGOS-BH 1h17'30"145h03'32"

11 QUICK-STEP ALPHA VINYL TEAM 1h20'16"145h06'18"

12 GROUPAMA - FDJ 1h28'33"145h14'35"

13 AG2R CITROEN TEAM 1h50'31"145h36'33"

14 ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK 1h54'25"145h40'27"

15 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO 2h00'16"145h46'18"

16 TEAM DSM 2h02'57"145h48'59"

17 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI 2h04'11"145h50'13"

18 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 2h11'07"145h57'09"

19 COFIDIS 2h46'38"146h32'40"

20 ISRAEL-PREMIER TECH 2h52'51"146h38'53"

21 TREK - SEGAFREDO 3h11'50"146h57'52"

22 TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC 3h26'34"147h12'36"

23 LOTTO SOUDAL 3h51'57"147h37'59"
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